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COMMITTEE I (MDCN301) 

“DERMATOLOGY AND MUSCULOSKELETAL SYSTEM” 

2nd September 2024–4th October 2024 

 

CODE LECTURE HOURS 

  THEORETICAL PRACTICAL 
ACTIVE 

LEARNING 
TOTAL 

 

Medical Courses 

MDCN385  Neurosurgery 3 - - 3 

MDCN353 Emergency Medicine 6 - - 6 

MDCN309 Family Medicine 1 - - 1 

MDCN376 General Surgery 1 - - 1 

MDCN358 Dermatology and Venereology 28 - - 28 

MDCN314 Medical Biochemistry 2 - - 2 

MDCN328 Medical Microbiology 3 - - 3 

MDCN340 Medical Pathology 14 - - 14 

MDCN342 Medical Pharmacology 6 - - 6 

MDCN384 Neurology 1 - - 1 

MDCN386 Nuclear Medicine 2 - - 2 

MDCN387 Orthopedics and Traumatology 8 - - 8 

MDCN375 Physical Therapy and Rehabilitation 20 - - 20 

MDCN388 Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery 3 - - 3 

MDCN361 Radiology 1 - - 1 

MDCN360 Anesthesiology and Reanimation 1 - - 1 

MDCN365 Rheumatology 15 - - 15 

MDCN383 
Infectious Diseases and Clinical 
Microbiology 

1 
- - 

1 

MDCN351 Pediatrics 3 - - 3 

Total 119  - 119 

 

Vertical Courses 

  - - -  

Total - - -  

 

Corridor Courses 

MDCN308 Occupational Skills  - 28 - 28 

MDCN307 Study Modules - 4 - 4 

Total - 32 - 32 

 

Non-Medical Courses 

TURK311 Turkish Language Education 10 - - 10 

Total 10 - - 10 



 

 

Important Dates 

  
  

 

Exams 

4/10/2024 MDCN301 Committee Exam 

 

  



 

ACADEMIC STAFF 
CODE LECTURE LECTURER 

   

MDCN385  Neurosurgery Dr. Salih Zeki İpekoğlu 

MDCN353 Emergency Medicine Prof. Dr. Gürkan Ersoy 

MDCN309 Family Medicine Assist. Prof. Dr. Zehra Edebal 

MDCN376 General Surgery Prof. Dr. Gürkan Ersoy 

MDCN358 Dermatology and Venereology Dr. Yaman Sönmez 

MDCN314 Medical Biochemistry Prof. Dr. Güldal Mehmetcik 

MDCN328 Medical Microbiology Assist. Prof. Dr. Ayşe Seyer 

MDCN340 Medical Pathology 
Assist. Prof. Dr. Handan Doğan 
Assist. Prof. Dr. Zehra Edebal 

MDCN342 Medical Pharmacology Dr. Ayşe Gökyiğit 

MDCN384 Neurology Assist. Prof. Dr. Sevda Diker 

MDCN386 Nuclear Medicine TBA 

MDCN387 Orthopedics and Traumatology Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ramadan Özmanevra 

MDCN375 Physical Therapy and Rehabilitation Dr. Pervin Fevzioğlu 

MDCN388 Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ozan Luay Abbas 

MDCN361 Radiology Assoc. Prof. Dr. Özüm Yüksel 

MDCN360 Anesthesiology and Reanimation Assist. Prof. Dr. Feyza Yaycı 

MDCN365 Rheumatology Dr. Orhan Eren 

MDCN383 
Infectious Diseases and Clinical 
Microbiology 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Figen Sarıgül Yıldırım 

MDCN351 Pediatrics Assist. Prof. Dr. Umut Altunç 

 

  



 
    MDCN301 DERMATOLOGY AND MUSCULOSKELETAL SYSTEM COMMETTEE PROGRAM    

DATE TIME TOPIC Department Detail  

2.09.2024 08:30-09:20       

2.09.2024 09:30-10:20       

2.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Meeting with the Phase Coordinators     

2.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Developmental, Genetic And Acquired Diseases Of Bone And 
Joints MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

2.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

2.09.2024 13:30-14:20 Metabolic Bone Diseases MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

2.09.2024 14:30-15:20 Bone Fractures And Healing MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

2.09.2024 15:30-16:20 Free Study Hour     

2.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Free Study Hour     

3.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     

3.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Free Study Hour     

3.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Degenerative Joint Diseases MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

3.09.2024 11:30-12:20 Degenerative Joint Diseases MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

3.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

3.09.2024 13:30-14:20 Normal Skin Flora MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY Theoretical 

3.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Skin And Musculoskeletal System Microbiology And Sample 
Management MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY Theoretical 

3.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Skin And Musculoskeletal System Microbiology And Sample 
Management MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY Theoretical 

3.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Free Study Hour     

4.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     

4.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Neurocutaneous Diseases NEUROLOGY Theoretical 

4.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Soft Tissue Tumors MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

4.09.2024 11:30-12:20 Infectious And Non-infectious Arthritis MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

4.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

4.09.2024 13:30-14:20 Bone Tumors And Tumor-Like Lesions MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

4.09.2024 14:30-15:20 Free Study Hour     

4.09.2024 15:30-16:20 Free Study Hour     

4.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Free Study Hour     

5.09.2024 
08:30-09:20 

Developmental Hip Dysplasia (Congenital Hip Dislocation) 
ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

5.09.2024 
09:30-10:20 

Case Discussion Orthopedics and Traumatology 
ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

5.09.2024 
10:30-11:20 

Case Discussion Orthopedics and Traumatology 
ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

5.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Preparing And Applying Splints 

ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY 
MDCN308 Practice 

5.09.2024 
12:30-13:20 

Preparing And Applying Splints 

ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY 
MDCN308 Practice 

5.09.2024 13:30-14:20 LUNCH     

5.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Fibromyalgia-D 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

5.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Muscle-Skeletal system pain (limb pain and soft tissue) 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

5.09.2024 
16:30-17:20 

Mobility limitability in joints 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

6.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Introduction Study Groups MDCN307   

6.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Study Module MDCN307   

6.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Free Study Hour     

6.09.2024 11:30-12:20 Free Study Hour     

6.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

6.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Exercise Therapy, Basic Principles And Therapeutic Exercises 

PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION 
MDCN308 Practice 

6.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Exercise Therapy, Basic Principles And Therapeutic Exercises 

PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION 
MDCN308 Practice 

6.09.2024 15:30-16:20 Free Study Hour     

6.09.2024 
16:30-17:20 

Infectious Diseases Causing Eruption (Rash) 

INFECTIOUS DISEASES 
AND CLINIC 
MICROBIOLOGY Theoretical 

9.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Hour     

9.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Free Hour     



 
9.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Free Hour     

9.09.2024 11:30-12:20 Altered Sweating FAMILY MEDICINE Theoretical 

9.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

9.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Spinal Deformities 
ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

9.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Osteomyelitis-PD 
ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

9.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Applying Bandage, Tourniquet  

ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY 
MDCN308 Practice 

9.09.2024 
16:30-17:20 

Applying Bandage, Tourniquet  

ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY 
MDCN308 Practice 

10.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     

10.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Free Study Hour     

10.09.2024 
10:30-11:20 

Non-Steroidal Antiinflammatory Drugs I 
MEDICAL 
PHARMACOLOGY Theoretical 

10.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Non-Steroidal Antiinflammatory Drugs II 
MEDICAL 
PHARMACOLOGY Theoretical 

10.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

10.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Muscle-Skeletal System Pain (limb pain and soft tissue) 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

10.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Musculoskeletal Pain (Shoulder-Elbow-Wrist-Hand) 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

10.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Musculoskeletal Pain (Shoulder-Elbow-Wrist-Hand) 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

10.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Free Study Hour     

10.09.2024 17:30-18:20 Free Study Hour     

11.09.2024 08:30-09:20       

11.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Childhood Diseases Causing Eruption (Rash) PEDIARTY Theoretical 

11.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Childhood Diseases Causing Eruption (Rash) PEDIARTY Theoretical 

11.09.2024 11:30-12:20 Urticaria And Angioedema During Childhood PEDIARTY Theoretical 

11.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

11.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Musculoskeletal Pain (Hips And Lower Extremities) 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

11.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Musculoskeletal Pain (Hips And Lower Extremities) 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

11.09.2024 15:30-16:20 General information About Nuclear Medicine NUCLEAR MEDICINE Theoretical 

11.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Nuclear Medicine in Skeletal System Diseases NUCLEAR MEDICINE Theoretical 

12.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     

12.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Free Study Hour     

12.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Biochemical Diagnosis Of Muscle, Skeletal And Joint Diseases MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theoretical 

12.09.2024 11:30-12:20 Biochemical Diagnosis Of Muscle, Skeletal And Joint Diseases MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theoretical 

12.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

12.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Use Of Limb Orthoses, Prostheses And Walking Aids 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

12.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Rehabilitation Following Orthopaedic Surgery And Sports injuries 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

12.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Rehabilitation Following Orthopaedic Surgery And Sports injuries 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

12.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Free Study Hour     

13.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     

13.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Psoriasiform And Lichenoid Dermatitis MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

13.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Vesiculobullous Skin Diseases MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

13.09.2024 11:30-12:20 LUNCH     

13.09.2024 
12:30-13:20 

Physical Examination of The Musculoskeletal System 

PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION 
MDCN308 Practice 

13.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Physical Examination of The Musculoskeletal System 

PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION 
MDCN308 Practice 

13.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Prevention Of The Negative Effects Of Long Term immobility 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

13.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Prevention Of The Negative Effects Of Long Term immobility 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

13.09.2024 
16:30-17:20 

Case Discussion PHYSiCAL MEDiCiNE AND REHABiLiTATiON 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

13.09.2024 
17:30-18:20 

Case Discussion PHYSiCAL MEDiCiNE AND REHABiLiTATiON 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

16.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     



 
16.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Free Study Hour     

16.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Study Module MDCN307   

16.09.2024 11:30-12:20 Study Module MDCN307   

16.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

16.09.2024 13:30-14:20 Spinal Trauma NEUROSURGERY Theoretical 

16.09.2024 14:30-15:20 Spinal Trauma NEUROSURGERY Theoretical 

16.09.2024 15:30-16:20 Disc Hernias NEUROSURGERY Theoretical 

16.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Free Study Hour     

17.09.2024 
08:30-09:20 

Anthropometric Measurements 
FAMILY MEDICINE 
MDCN308 Practice 

17.09.2024 
09:30-10:20 

Anthropometric Measurements 
FAMILY MEDICINE 
MDCN308 Practice 

17.09.2024 
10:30-11:20 

Joint Pain / Swelling 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

17.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Joint Pain / Swelling 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

17.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

17.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Drugs Used in The Treatment Of Lepra And Syphilis 
MEDICAL 
PHARMACOLOGY Theoretical 

17.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Bone tumors-PD 
ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

17.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Extremity trauma/fractures 
ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

17.09.2024 
16:30-17:20 

Extremity trauma/fractures 
ORTHOPEDICS AND 
TRAUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

18.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     

18.09.2024 
09:30-10:20 

Drugs Used in The Treatment Of Gout 
MEDICAL 
PHARMACOLOGY Theoretical 

18.09.2024 
10:30-11:20 

Adverse Drug Reactions / Intoxication 
MEDICAL 
PHARMACOLOGY Theoretical 

18.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Adverse Drug Reactions / Intoxication 
MEDICAL 
PHARMACOLOGY Theoretical 

18.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

18.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Postoperative Patient Care 
ANESTHESIOLOGY AND 
REANIMATION Practice 

18.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Postoperative Patient Care 
ANESTHESIOLOGY AND 
REANIMATION Practice 

18.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Pain Management 
ANESTHESIOLOGY AND 
REANIMATION Practice 

18.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Free Study Hour     

19.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     

19.09.2024 
09:30-10:20 

Tenosinovites 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

19.09.2024 
10:30-11:20 

Osteoarthritis 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

19.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Osteoarthritis 
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION Theoretical 

19.09.2024 
12:30-13:20 

Regional Anesthesia Techniques 
ANESTHESIOLOGY AND 
REANIMATION Practice 

19.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Regional Anesthesia Techniques 
ANESTHESIOLOGY AND 
REANIMATION Practice 

19.09.2024 14:30-15:20 LUNCH     

19.09.2024 15:30-16:20 Inflammatory And Degenerative Diseases Of Bone MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

19.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Urticeria And Other Hypersensitivity Reactions MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

19.09.2024 17:30-18:20 Free Study Hour     

20.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     

20.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Free Study Hour     

20.09.2024 
10:30-11:20 

Skin Injuries 

PLASTIC AND 
RECONSTRUCTIVE 
SURGERY Theoretical 

20.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Pressure Ulcers 

PLASTIC AND 
RECONSTRUCTIVE 
SURGERY Theoretical 

20.09.2024 
12:30-13:20 

Compartment syndrome-E 

PLASTIC AND 
RECONSTRUCTIVE 
SURGERY Theoretical 

20.09.2024 13:30-14:20 LUNCH     

20.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Skin And Soft Tissue Abscess incision and Drainage 

PLASTIC AND 
RECONSTRUCTIVE 
SURGERY Practice 



 

20.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 The Proper Transportation Of The Severed Limb Following 

Trauma 

PLASTIC AND 
RECONSTRUCTIVE 
SURGERY Practice 

20.09.2024 
16:30-17:20 The Proper Transportation Of The Severed Limb Following 

Trauma 

PLASTIC AND 
RECONSTRUCTIVE 
SURGERY Practice 

23.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Arthritis-D RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

23.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Laboratory investigations in Rheumatological Diseases RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

23.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Rheumatoid arthritis-PD RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

23.09.2024 11:30-12:20 Rheumatoid arthritis-PD RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

23.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

23.09.2024 13:30-14:20 Spondyloarthropathys-PD RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

23.09.2024 14:30-15:20 Spondyloarthropathys-PD RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

23.09.2024 15:30-16:20 Systemic lupus erythematosus RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

23.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Systemic lupus erythematosus RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

23.09.2024 17:30-18:20 TURK 311     

23.09.2024 18:30-19:20 TURK 311     

24.09.2024 
08:30-09:20 

Cutaneous Eruptions / Lesions, Skin And Nail Changes 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

24.09.2024 
09:30-10:20 

Dermatologic Examination 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

24.09.2024 
10:30-11:20 

Pruritus 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

24.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Hair Loss 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

24.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

24.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Drug Eruptions 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

24.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Skin And Soft Tissue infections - Viral 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

24.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Skin And Soft Tissue infections - Bacterial 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

24.09.2024 
16:30-17:20 

Reactive Dermatoses (Erythema Nodosum, Erythema Multiforme) 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

25.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     

25.09.2024 
09:30-10:20 

Dermatitis (atopic, contact, seborrheic, nappy) 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

25.09.2024 
10:30-11:20 

Psoriasis, Lichen Planus, Pityriasis Rosea 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

25.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Psoriasis, Lichen Planus, Pityriasis Rosea 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

25.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

25.09.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Parasitic Diseases Of The Skin 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

25.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Vesicular And Bullous Skin Disorders 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

25.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Vesicular And Bullous Skin Disorders 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

25.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Free Study Hour     

26.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Free Study Hour     

26.09.2024 
09:30-10:20 

Cicatricial And Non-Cicatricial Alopecia 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

26.09.2024 
10:30-11:20 

Urticaria And Angioedema 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

26.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Skin Tumors (Melanoma) 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

26.09.2024 
12:30-13:20 

Non-Melanoma Skin Tumors 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

26.09.2024 13:30-14:20 LUNCH     

26.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Case Discussion - Dermatology And Venereology 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Other 

26.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Case Discussion - Dermatology And Venereology 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Other 

26.09.2024 16:30-17:20 Free Study Hour     

27.09.2024 
08:30-09:20 

Dermatomyositis 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

27.09.2024 
09:30-10:20 

Vitiligo 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

27.09.2024 
10:30-11:20 

Acne Vulgaris/Rozasea 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

27.09.2024 
11:30-12:20 

Superficial Fungal Diseases Of The Skin / Moniliasis (Candidiasis) 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 



 

27.09.2024 
12:30-13:20 

Superficial Fungal Diseases Of The Skin / Moniliasis (Candidiasis) 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

27.09.2024 13:30-14:20 LUNCH     

27.09.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Diaper Dermatitis 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Theoretical 

27.09.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Case Discussion - Dermatology And Venereology 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Case 

27.09.2024 
16:30-17:20 

Case Discussion - Dermatology And Venereology 
DERMATOLOGY and 
VENEROLOGY Case 

27.09.2024 16:30-17:21 Musculoskeletal System Radiology RADIOLOGY Theoretical 

30.09.2024 08:30-09:20 Sjogren syndrome RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

30.09.2024 09:30-10:20 Scleroderma And Raynaud's Syndrome RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

30.09.2024 10:30-11:20 Polymyositis and Dermatomyositis RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

30.09.2024 11:30-12:20 Vasculitis RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

30.09.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

30.09.2024 13:30-14:20 Vasculitis RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

30.09.2024 14:30-15:20 Gout RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

30.09.2024 15:30-16:20 Behcet's disease-PD RHEUMATOLOGY Theoretical 

30.09.2024 16:30-17:20 TURK 311     

30.09.2024 17:30-18:20 TURK 311     

1.10.2024 08:30-09:20 Bites And Stings EMERGENCY MEDICINE Theoretical 

1.10.2024 09:30-10:20 Anaphylaxis  EMERGENCY MEDICINE Theoretical 

1.10.2024 10:30-11:20 SHOCK-E  EMERGENCY MEDICINE Theoretical 

1.10.2024 11:30-12:20 SHOCK-E  EMERGENCY MEDICINE Theoretical 

1.10.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

1.10.2024 13:30-14:20 Skin tumors-PD-P MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

1.10.2024 14:30-15:20 Inflammatory Diseases Of The Skin And Subcutaneous Fat MEDICAL PATHOLOGY Theoretical 

1.10.2024 15:30-16:20 TURK 311     

1.10.2024 16:30-17:20 TURK 311     

2.10.2024 08:30-09:20 Ensuring The Proper Transportation Of The Patient EMERGENCY MEDICINE Practice 

2.10.2024 09:30-10:20 Ensuring The Proper Transportation Of The Patient EMERGENCY MEDICINE Practice 

2.10.2024 10:30-11:20 Application Of Cervical Collars EMERGENCY MEDICINE Practice 

2.10.2024 11:30-12:20 Application Of Cervical Collars EMERGENCY MEDICINE Practice 

2.10.2024 12:30-13:20 LUNCH     

2.10.2024 
13:30-14:20 

Blood And Blood Components Transfusion Complications 
ANESTHESIOLOGY AND 
REANIMATION Theoretical 

2.10.2024 
14:30-15:20 

Preoperative Patient Care 
ANESTHESIOLOGY AND 
REANIMATION Practice 

2.10.2024 
15:30-16:20 

Preoperative Patient Care 
ANESTHESIOLOGY AND 
REANIMATION Practice 

2.10.2024 16:30-17:20       

3.10.2024 08:30-09:20 Crush Injury-D-E-P GENERAL SURGERY Theoretical 

3.10.2024 09:30-10:20 Wound And Burn Care GENERAL SURGERY Practice 

3.10.2024 10:30-11:20 Wound And Burn Care GENERAL SURGERY Practice 

3.10.2024 11:30-12:20 Placing And Removing Superficial Sutures GENERAL SURGERY Practice 

3.10.2024 12:30-13:20 Placing And Removing Superficial Sutures GENERAL SURGERY Practice 

3.10.2024 13:30-14:20 LUNCH     

3.10.2024 14:30-15:20 Case Discussion - Emergency Medicine EMERGENCY MEDICINE Case 

3.10.2024 15:30-16:20 Case Discussion - Emergency Medicine EMERGENCY MEDICINE Case 

3.10.2024 16:30-17:20 Free Study Hour     

4.10.2024 13:30 Dermatology And Musculoskeletal System Committee Exam     

 


